
1640 Gold Coast Hwy 

(under Swell resort)

Burleigh Heads QLD 4220

07 5655 0140

www.clubb.com.au

info@clubb.com.au

facebook.com/clubburleigh

@ClubBurleigh

FREE
SOFT DRINK 
& ICECREAM

INCLUDED
WITH ALL KIDS

MEALS 

$12.90 Kids Meals

Fish & Chips

Nuggets & Chips

Chicken schnitzel, ham, cheese & Napoli sauce,
served with 2 choices of chips, mash, salad or vegetables

Beef Burger
Beef patty, cheese, potato bun, tomato sauce,
served with 2 choices of chips, mash, salad or vegetables

Kid’s Parmi

100G Rump Steak
Served with 2 choices of chips, mash, salad or vegetables

Pizzas M NM

Some dishes may contain traces of nuts. 
Please speak to staff if you have any dietary requirements

M : MEMBER’S PRICE
NM : NON-MEMBER’S PRICE
NOT A MEMBER YET?
JOIN TODAY TO RECEIVE MEMBER BENEFITS & DISCOUNTS

SINGLE FIN BISTRO OPEN FOR LUNCH & DINNER

MONDAY - THURSDAY 
LUNCH 11.30AM - 2.30PM 
DINNER 5.30PM - 8.30PM

FRIDAY - SUNDAY
ALL DAY DINING
11.30AM - 8.30PM

CLUB BURLEIGH 
OPEN 7 DAYS
10AM - 12.30AM

Margherita $23.00$21.00
Tomato base, cheese, basil

Hawaiian $25.00$23.00
Tomato base, cheese, ham, pineapple

BBQ Chicken $27.00$25.00
Tomato base, cheese, chicken, capsicum,
red onion, and pineapple with BBQ sauce

Vege Supreme $26.00$24.00
Tomato base, cheese, mushroom, red onion,
capsicum, pineapple, sliced black olives, rocket

Meat Lovers $28.00$26.00
BBQ base, cheese, bacon, ham,
pepperoni, chorizo, onion

MEMBERS PRICE

KID MEALS NON-MEMBERS PRICE $14.90



LUNCH CLUB FAVES

NMPastas M

Chicken Carbonara $27.00$25.00
Fettuccini, chicken, onion, and bacon in a
creamy garlic sauce

Prawn & Chorizo Fettucini $30.00$28.00
Prawns, chorizo, chilli, parmesan, and lemon

Vegetarian Ravioli $22.00$20.00
Seasonal vegetables tossed with ravioli in a
rich Napoli sauce

Starters M

Garlic Bread $7.90 $9.90

Salt & Pepper Squid
With petite salad and aioli

$14.90 $16.90

Chicken Wings
Choice of Buffalo, Sticky Asian,
or Smokey BBQ 

1/2KG   $14.90 $16.90

+ $2.00
+ $3.50

Add Cheese
Add Bacon

Haloumi Chips $15.00 $17.00
With aioli 

Salads M NM

Thai Beef $27.00$25.00
Beef strips, mixed lettuce, rice noodles, tomato, 
cucumber, onion, shallots, and peanuts,
finished in a Thai dressing 

Caesar Salad $21.50$19.50
Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan cheese,
croutons, egg, Caeser dressing
Add Chicken/Squid/Prawns         +$6.50ea

Macadamia & Moroccan Chicken $27.00$25.00
Grilled Moroccan spiced chicken, red onion,
mixed lettuce, feta, macadamia nuts, semi dried
tomatoes, topped with ranch dressing

Fish & Chips $16.90$14.90
With chips, salad, and tartare sauce

Bangers & Mash $16.90$14.90
With caramlised onion and peas

Chicken Schnitzel $17.90$15.90
With chips, salad, and choice of sauce

Fettuccini Carbonara $17.90$15.90
With bacon and onion

Chicken Parmi $18.90$16.90
With chips and salad

From the Ocean
Creamy Garlic Prawns $31.00$29.00
Sauteed prawns in a creamy garlic sauce,
served with jasmine rice

Miso Glazed Salmon $31.00$29.00
Pan fried with an orange and ginger butter sauce,
served with broccolini and mash potato. topped
with macadamia nuts

Seafood Selection $30.00$28.00
Battered fish, crumbed prawns, scallop, calamari
rings, house salad, chips, tartar sauce, lemon

Panko Crumbed Barra $29.00$27.00
Served with chips, salad, tartare sauce, lemon

+ $2.00
+ $3.50

Peking Duck Spring Rolls
Served with plum sauce

$15.90 $17.90

1KG   $19.90 $21.90

NM

200g Rump Steak $19.90$17.90
With chips, salad, and choice of sauce

EVERY DAY! 
LUNCH ONLY 11.30AM - 2.30PM

250G Rump Steak $30.00$28.00
A succulent 250g rump steak, perfectly
seasoned and grilled to your liking, served
with chips, salad, and sauce.

Surf & Turf $35.00$33.00
250g rump steak with garlic prawns topper,
served with chips, salad and sauce

400G Rump Steak $42.00$40.00
A perfectly seasoned mouthwatering
400g rump steak, grilled to your liking,
served with chips, salad, and sauce

Pork Ribs $31.00Half Rack    $29.00
Served with coleslaw and chips

From the Grill M NM

$42.00Full Rack    $40.00

Parmigianas M NM

Classic Parmigiana $27.00$25.00
Crumbed chicken breast topped with Napoli,
ham & cheese, servred with chips and salad

Tropical $26.00$26.00
Crumbed chicken topped with Napoli, ham,
cheese, and pineapple

Burleigh Avo $26.00$26.00
Crumbed chicken breast, avocado, bacon,
hollandaise, chips and salad

Burgers M NM

Beef Burger $25.00$23.00
Beef patty, American cheese, tomato, cos lettuce,
mustard mayo, tomato relish

Southern Fried Chicken $25.00$23.00
Chicken burger, cheese, lettuce, bacon, mayo

Steak Sandwich $27.00$25.00
Rib fillet, cheese, caramelised onion, tomato, rocket,
salsa verde, and tomato relish on a Turkish bun

Fish Burger $25.00$23.00
Battered Barramundi, tomato, red onion, tartare 

M NM M NM

(all served with chips)

OUR STEAK PARTNER All steaks are Diamantina Classic grain-fed beef
from Australian-owned Stanbroke Foods. Cattle
graze on grass before finishing on a 120-day grain-
fed diet, enhancing flavour and tenderness.


